
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of August 2021

Particulars

2625 27=(23+24+25+26)1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Social Welfare and Development (DSWD)

Office of the Secretary

Regional Office - V

20 001 0300005

01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 36,333,890.24 582,329,132.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,570,749.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00618,663,022.50 31,570,749.91 0.00 31,570,749.91 650,233,772.41 0.00 36,333,890.24 613,899,882.17 0.00 0.00 650,233,772.410.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 7,662,161.31 304,811,053.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,427,227.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00312,473,215.25 31,427,227.41 0.00 31,427,227.41 343,900,442.66 0.00 7,662,161.31 336,238,281.35 0.00 0.00 343,900,442.660.00

      MDS Checks Issued 296,948.02 234,444,248.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,249,736.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00234,741,196.39 26,249,736.39 0.00 26,249,736.39 260,990,932.78 0.00 296,948.02 260,693,984.76 0.00 0.00 260,990,932.780.00

      Advice to Debit Account 7,365,213.29 70,366,805.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,177,491.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0077,732,018.86 5,177,491.02 0.00 5,177,491.02 82,909,509.88 0.00 7,365,213.29 75,544,296.59 0.00 0.00 82,909,509.880.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 28,671,728.93 277,518,078.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 143,522.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00306,189,807.25 143,522.50 0.00 143,522.50 306,333,329.75 0.00 28,671,728.93 277,661,600.82 0.00 0.00 306,333,329.750.00

      MDS Checks Issued 516,357.52 240,612,914.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,142.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00241,129,271.65 39,142.50 0.00 39,142.50 241,168,414.15 0.00 516,357.52 240,652,056.63 0.00 0.00 241,168,414.150.00

      Advice to Debit Account 28,155,371.41 36,905,164.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 104,380.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0065,060,535.60 104,380.00 0.00 104,380.00 65,164,915.60 0.00 28,155,371.41 37,009,544.19 0.00 0.00 65,164,915.600.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 36,333,890.24 582,329,132.26 0.00 0.00 618,663,022.50 0.00 31,570,749.91 0.00 0.00 31,570,749.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,570,749.91 650,233,772.41 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 36,333,890.24 613,899,882.17 0.00 0.00 650,233,772.41

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,767,896.41 1,176,304.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 209,282.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,944,200.86 209,282.53 0.00 209,282.53 3,153,483.39 0.00 1,767,896.41 1,385,586.98 0.00 0.00 3,153,483.39

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 1,767,896.41 1,176,304.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 209,282.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,944,200.86 209,282.53 0.00 209,282.53 3,153,483.39 0.00 1,767,896.41 1,385,586.98 0.00 0.00 3,153,483.39

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel

benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,767,896.41 1,176,304.45 0.00 0.00 2,944,200.86 0.00 209,282.53 0.00 0.00 209,282.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 209,282.53 3,153,483.39 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,767,896.41 1,385,586.98 0.00 0.00 3,153,483.39

GRAND TOTAL 38,101,786.65 583,505,436.71 0.00 0.00 621,607,223.36 0.00 31,780,032.44 0.00 31,780,032.440.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,780,032.44 653,387,255.80 0.00 0.00 38,101,786.650.00 0.00 0.00615,285,469.15 0.00 653,387,255.80

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 3,283,742,393.57 109,856,921.14 3,393,599,314.71

  NCA 1,737,585,000.00 0.00 1,737,585,000.00

  NTA 1,528,311,517.41 106,703,437.75 1,635,014,955.16

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 17,845,876.16 3,153,483.39 20,999,359.55

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 3,283,742,393.57 109,856,921.14 3,393,599,314.71

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 159,906,444.68 0.00 159,906,444.68

  Disbursements 2,509,222,066.27 653,387,255.80 3,162,609,322.07

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 614,613,882.62 (543,530,334.66) 71,083,547.96

Total Disbursements Program 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 2,509,222,066.27 653,387,255.80 3,162,609,322.07

(Over)/Under spending (2,509,222,066.27) (653,387,255.80) (3,162,609,322.07)

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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